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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Wheathill Street

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

Title

SofaBed C

Collector Plates A

Fountains And Gnomes A
Mugs And Glasses A

Records and Cabinet B
Collection of Frames A

Arts And Crafts A

Thisand That A

Wall Clocks B

Sewing Machine And Table C
Gift BagsB

Contents of Shelves And Items Below C
ToolsB

ToolsB

Shelving Unit C

Odds And Ends A

Snow Shovels And Rakes A
Jack And Axle Stands A
Outdoor Items B

Yard Blowers And Trimmer B
Tool Chest And Contents C
Stair Lift A

Picture And Mirror A
Contents Of Cupboard A
Counter Top And Cupboards B
Upper Cupboards C

Bottom Cupboards B

Counter Top A

Johnson Brothers China A

Bar Stools B

Chair And Magazine Rack B
TablesC

Bosson Heads And Plate A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 15 8:00pm ET

Lot

0268
0269

0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296

0297
0298

Title

Dining Table And Chairs C

Antique Side By Side Secretary/China Cabinet
C

Decorative Figures A

Deacons Bench And Coat Tree B

Chair And Ottoman C

Coffee And End Tables B

Lamps And Rug C

SofaC

Flowers And Vases A

TV And Stand C

DVDs, CDs And Storage Cabinet

VCR Players And Motorola Receivers A
Mr. Bean A

Native North American Doll A

Linen Closet Contents A

Decorative Pieces A

DollsB

Alfred C Newman Figure And More. A
Stuffies A

Chair And Lamps B

25th Anniversary A

Night Tables And Lamps B

Bed, Linens And Curtains C

10 Gallon Hat And Decorative Pieces B
High Boy Dresser C

Cleaning Supplies B

Stereo Systems And Boom Box. B
Mix Of Games. A

Right And Left Handed Golf Clubs And More.
B

Right Hand Golf Clubs. B
Bar Glasses And More A
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Lot Title

0299 Rattan Chair Small Table And Hanging Light.
C

0300 IKEA Poang Chair And Ottoman. C
0301 TV Tables Chairs And Mirror. C
0302 BooksAndBin. A

0303 Resin Outdoor Furniture C

0304 Coated Metal Shelving. C

0305 Filing Cabinet And More. C

0306 Small Kitchen Appliances And Microwave. B
0307 Plastic Storage Bins. B

0308 Electronics A

0309 Stereo System And Cabinet. C
0310 Drop Leaf Table And Chairs. C
0311 Hall TreeAnd Tables. B

0312 Fitness. A

0313 Luggage B

0314 Coolers. B

0315 LawnCare. B

0316 Rolling Tool Box With Tools. B
0317 Military Chest And Vintage Toys. B
0318 Electric Lawn Mower. C

0319 Utility Supplies. A

0320 Large Christmas Collection. B
0321 Fishing C

0322 Dehumidifier C

0323 Dehumidifier And Humidifier B
0324 Accordion A

0325 Vintage Slide Projector And Screen. A
0326 Spout Pak Moving Boxes. A
0327 IKEA lvar Shelving. A

0328 Large Print Art Collection A

0329 Medical Aids. A

0330 Cleaning Supplies. A

0331 Aluminum Step Ladders B

0332 Tools A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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