Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Wheathill Street

Auction Opens: Tue, Feb 6 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 15 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0235	Sofa Bed C	0268	Dining Table And Chairs C
0236	Collector Plates A	0269	Antique Side By Side Secretary/China Cabinet
0237	Fountains And Gnomes A		C
0238	Mugs And Glasses A		Decorative Figures A
0239	Records and Cabinet B	0271	Deacons Bench And Coat Tree B
0240	Collection of Frames A	0272	Chair And Ottoman C
0241	Arts And Crafts A	0273	Coffee And End Tables B
0242	This and That A	0274	Lamps And Rug C
0243	Wall Clocks B	0275	Sofa C
0244	Sewing Machine And Table C	0276	Flowers And Vases A
0245	Gift Bags B	0277	TV And Stand C
0246	Contents of Shelves And Items Below C	0278	DVDs, CDs And Storage Cabinet
0247	Tools B	0279	VCR Players And Motorola Receivers A
0248	Tools B	0280	Mr. Bean A
0249	Shelving Unit C	0281	Native North American Doll A
0250	Odds And Ends A		Linen Closet Contents A
0251	Snow Shovels And Rakes A	0283	Decorative Pieces A
0252	Jack And Axle Stands A	0284	Dolls B
0253	Outdoor Items B		Alfred C Newman Figure And More. A
0254	Yard Blowers And Trimmer B	0286	
0255	Tool Chest And Contents C		Chair And Lamps B
0256	Stair Lift A		25th Anniversary A
0257	Picture And Mirror A		Night Tables And Lamps B
0258	Contents Of Cupboard A		Bed, Linens And Curtains C
0259	Counter Top And Cupboards B		10 Gallon Hat And Decorative Pieces B
0260	Upper Cupboards C		High Boy Dresser C
0261	Bottom Cupboards B		Cleaning Supplies B
0262	Counter Top A		Stereo Systems And Boom Box. B
0263	Johnson Brothers China A		Mix Of Games. A
0264	Bar Stools B	0296	Right And Left Handed Golf Clubs And More. B
0265	Chair And Magazine Rack B	0207	
0266	Tables C	0297	Right Hand Golf Clubs. B Bar Glasses And More A
0267	Bosson Heads And Plate A	ひとりも	Dai Giasses Aliu iviole A

0267 Bosson Heads And Plate A

Title Lot **0299** Rattan Chair Small Table And Hanging Light. 0300 IKEA Poang Chair And Ottoman. C **0301** TV Tables Chairs And Mirror. C 0302 Books And Bin. A 0303 Resin Outdoor Furniture C 0304 Coated Metal Shelving. C 0305 Filing Cabinet And More. C 0306 Small Kitchen Appliances And Microwave. B 0307 Plastic Storage Bins. B 0308 Electronics A 0309 Stereo System And Cabinet. C 0310 Drop Leaf Table And Chairs. C 0311 Hall Tree And Tables. B 0312 Fitness. A 0313 Luggage B 0314 Coolers. B 0315 Lawn Care. 0316 Rolling Tool Box With Tools. B 0317 Military Chest And Vintage Toys. B 0318 Electric Lawn Mower. C 0319 Utility Supplies. A 0320 Large Christmas Collection. B 0321 Fishing C 0322 Dehumidifier C 0323 Dehumidifier And Humidifier B 0324 Accordion A 0325 Vintage Slide Projector And Screen. A **0326** Spout Pak Moving Boxes. 0327 IKEA Ivar Shelving. A 0328 Large Print Art Collection A

0329 Medical Aids. A0330 Cleaning Supplies. A0331 Aluminum Step Ladders B

0332 Tools A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com